School

Adams Central Community Schools

North Adams Community School Corporation
South Adams Schools

East Allen County Schools

Fort Wayne Community Schools

Northwest Allen County Schools

Bartholomew Consolidated School Corporation
Benton Community School Corporation
Blackford County Schools

Western Boone County Community School District
Zionsville Community Schools

Brown County School Corporation

Delphi Community School Corporation

Carroll Consolidated School Corporation
Logansport Community School Corporation
Pioneer Regional School Corporation
Southeastern School Corporation

Greater Clark County Schools

West Clark Community Schools

Clay Community Schools

Clinton Central School Corporation

Clinton Prairie School Corporation

Communtiy Schools of Frankfort

Rossville Consolidated School District

Crawford County Community School Corporation
Barr-Reeve Community Schools, Inc.

North Daviess Community Schools

Washington Community Schools

South Dearborn Community School Corporation
Lawrenceburg Community School Corporation
Decatur County Community Schools

Greensburg Community School Corporation
DeKalb County Eastern Community School District
Garrett-Keyser-Butler Community School District
Dekalb County Central United School Corporation

County
Adams
Adams
Adams
Allen
Allen
Allen
Bartholomew
Benton
Blackford
Boone
Boone
Brown
Carroll
Carroll
Cass

Cass

Cass
Clark
Clark
Clay
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Crawford
Daviess
Daviess
Daviess
Dearborn
Dearborn County
Decatur
Decatur
DeKalb
DeKalb
DeKalb (17)

Ball State University (for the benefit of Burris Laboratory Schoc Delaware
Ball State University, Indiana Academy for Science, MathematicDelaware

Daleville Community Schools

Delaware Community School Corporation
Liberty-Perry Community School Corporation
Muncie Community Schools

Yorktown Community School Corporation
Greater Jasper Consolidated Schools
Northeast Dubois County School Corporation
Southeast Dubois County School Corporation
Southwest Dubois County School Corporation

Delaware
Delaware
Delaware
Delaware
Delaware
Dubois
Dubois
Dubois
Dubois

Total Award

W
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48,515.50
27,364.62
31,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
49,367.68
50,000.00
24,987.50
33,000.00
38,802.66
50,000.00
50,000.00
11,899.42
31,605.46
28,394.00
44,543.37

26,816.22
12,709.33
28,602.00
50,000.00
49,545.00

19,811.92
25,000.00
49,990.60
50,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
15,000.00

9,712.44
34,510.00
49,831.29

8,339.25
50,000.00
48,891.16
21,518.58
35,000.00
17,186.00



Baugo Community Schools

Concord Community Schools

Elkhart Community Schools

Fairfield Community Schools

Goshen Community Schools

Wa-Nee Community Schools

Attica Consolidated School Corporation
Southeast Fountain School Corporation
Franklin County Community School Corporation
Batesville Community School Corporation
Rochester Community School Corporation
North Gibson School Corporation

South Gibson School Corporation
Bloomfield School District

Eastern Greene Schools

Linton-Stockton School Corporation
Metropolitan School District of Shakamak
White River Valley School District

Carmel Clay Schools

Hamilton Heights School Corporation
Hamilton Southeastern Schools

Elkhart
Elkhart
Elkhart
Elkhart
Elkhart
Elkhart
Fountain
Fountain
Franklin
Franklin/Ripley
Fulton
Gibson
Gibson
Greene
Greene
Greene
Greene
Greene
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton

Montessori Academy at Geist, Inc. dba Geist Montessori Acade Hamilton

Sheridan Community School Corporation
Westfield-Washington Schools
Noblesville Schools

Community School Corporation of Eastern Hancock County
Community School Corporation of Southern Hancock County

Greenfield-Central Community School Corporation
Mount Vernon Community School Corporation
South Harrison Community School Corporation
Avon Community School Corporation

Brownsburg Community School Corporation
Danville Community School Corporation

Mill Creek Community School Corporation

North West Hendricks Schools

Blue River Valley School Corporation

Charles A Beard Memorial School Corporation
New Castle Community School Corporation
Shenandoah School Corporation

South Henry School Corporation

Eastern Howard School Corporation

Kokomo School Corporation

Northwestern School Corporation

Taylor Community School Corporation

Western School Corporation

Huntington County Community School Corporation
Brownstown Central Community School Corporation

Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton County
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Harrison
Hendricks
Hendricks
Hendricks
Hendricks
Hendricks
Henry
Henry
Henry
Henry
Henry
Howard
Howard
Howard
Howard
Howard
Huntington
Jackson
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25,000.00
50,000.00
49,757.92
16,000.00
50,000.00
34,547.44
35,990.00
33,628.35
10,714.83
50,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00

22,373.25
50,000.00

7,584.86
50,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00

5,471.87
50,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
47,338.20
50,000.00
34,589.00
49,947.35
50,000.00

7,344.00
49,997.50
24,997.91
50,000.00

9,040.50
27,204.87
40,000.00
30,097.57
50,000.00
22,832.07
43,693.00
30,150.00



Seymour Community School Corporation
Kankakee Valley School Corporation
Rensselaer Central School Corporation
Jay School Corporation

Madison Consolidated Schools

Jackson
Jasper
Jasper

Jay County
Jefferson

Southwestern-Jefferson County Consolidated School Corporati Jefferson

Jennings County School Corporation

Center Grove Community School Corporation
Clark Pleasant Community School Corporation
Franklin Community School Corporation
Nineveh-Hensley-Jackson United School Corporation
North Knox School Corporation

South Knox Schoool Corporation

Vincennes Community School Corporation
Tippecanoe Valley School Corporation

Warsaw Community Schools

Wawasee Community School Corporation
Whitko Community School Corporation
Lakeland School Corporation

Prairie Heights Community School Corporation
Westview School Corporation
Charter School of the Dunes

East Chicago Lighthouse

Gary Lighthouse College Prep Academy

Griffith Public Schools

Hanover Community School Corporation

Lake Central School Corporation

Lake Ridge Schools

Lake Station Community Schools

Merrillville Community Schools

River Forest Community School Corporation
School City of Hammond

School City of Hobart

School City of Whiting
School Town of Highland

School Town of Munster
Tri-Creek School Corporation

LaPorte Community School Corporation
Metropolitan School District of New Durham Township
South Central Community School Corporation
New Prairie United School Corporation
Anderson Community School Corporation
Elwood Community School Corporation
Frankton-Lapel Community Schools

South Madison Community School Corporation
Alternatives in Education, Inc. - Marion Academy

Jennings
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson and Morgan
Knox
Knox
Knox
Kosciusko
Kosciusko
Kosciusko
Kosciusko
LaGrange
LaGrange
LaGrange
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
LaPorte
LaPorte
LaPorte
LaPorte/St.Joseph
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Marion

Avondale Meadows Academy, Inc. (d.b.a. Vision Academy at Ri Marion
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50,000.00
49,360.75
29,413.00
17,500.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
27,454.26
50,000.00

5,494.94
36,500.40
50,000.00
12,298.81
50,000.00
29,103.97
50,000.00
50,000.00
21,419.39
50,000.00
49,947.95
14,494.00
17,289.92

50,000.00
44,937.00
27,200.50
50,000.00
40,075.62
50,000.00
28,282.00
50,000.00
36,000.00
39,098.24
50,000.00
50,000.00
45,446.50
50,000.00
22,356.36
15,579.37
30,000.00
50,000.00
10,000.00

5,125.00
22,857.83

23,154.85



Beech Grove City Schools

Marion

Charter Schools USA, Inc. on behalf of CSUSA at Emma Donnan Marion
Charter Schools USA, Inc. on behalf of CSUSA at Emmerich Mar Marion
Charter Schools, USA, Inc. on behalf of CSUSA at Howe Commt Marion

Damar Charter School, Inc. (d.b.a. Damar Charter Academy)

Franklin Township Community School Corporation
Herron High School, Inc.

Indiana School for the Blind and Visually Impaired
Indiana School for the Deaf

Indianapolis Lighthouse Charter School

Indianapolis Lighthouse Charter School East
[rvington Community School, Inc.

Metropolitan School District of Decatur Township
Metropolitan School District of Lawrence Township
Metropolitan School District of Perry Township
Metropolitan School District of Washington Township
Metropolitan School District of Wayne Township
Paramount School of Excellence Inc.

School Town of Speedway

Tindley Accelerated Schools Inc.

Argos Community Schools

Bremen Public Schools

Culver Community Schools

Union-North United School Corporation
Maconaguah School Corporation

North Miami Community Schools

Peru Community Schools

Monroe County Community School Corporation
Richland-Bean Blossom Community School Corporation
Crawfordsville Community School Corporation
North Montgomery Community School Corporation
South Montgomery School Corporation
Monroe-Gregg School District

North Newton School Corporation

South Newton School Corporation

Central Noble Community Schools

East Noble School Corporation

West Noble School Corporation

Rising Sun-Ohio County Community School Corporation
Orleans Community Schools

Paoli Community School Corporation
Spencer-Owen Community Schools

North Central Parke Community School Corporation
Tell City-Troy Township School Corporation

Pike County School Corporation

Duneland School Corporation

East Porter County School Corporation

Marion
marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall County
Miami
Miami
Miami
Monroe
Monroe
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Morgan
Newton
Newton
Noble
Noble
NOBLE
Ohio
Orange
Orange
Owen
Parke
Perry
Pike
Porter
Porter
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31,500.00
29,000.00
29,000.00
15,473.32
50,000.00

6,966.39
35,000.00
34,840.00
34,560.00
47,079.67
49,849.92
50,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
46,500.00
17,369.55
44,000.00
36,353.11
26,049.10

8,816.39
18,643.37
50,000.00
24,421.01
36,815.00
39,048.57
25,000.00
29,160.64
49,845.57
50,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
11,176.50
27,934.56
50,000.00
49,081.20
27,788.00
12,990.50
26,698.00

9,349.46
47,180.17
22,300.21
50,000.00
43,303.39
36,322.66



Metropolitan School District of Boone Township

Porter

Neighbors' Educational Opportunities, Inc. D.B.A. Neighbors' N Porter

Portage Township Schools

Porter Township School Corporation

Union Township School Corporation
Valparaiso Community Schools

Metropolitan School District of North Posey County
Eastern Pulaski Community School Corporation
West Central School Corporation

Greencastle Community School Corporation
South Putnam Community School Corporation
Monroe Central School Corporation
Jac-Cen-Del Community School Corporation
Milan Community Schools

SOUTHEASTERN CAREER CENTER

South Ripley Community School Corporation
Rush County Schools

Scott County School District 1

Scott County School District 2

Northwestern Consolidated School District of Shelby County

Shelby Eastern Schools
Shelbyville Central Schools

Southwestern Consolidated School District of Shelby County

Porter
Porter
Porter
Porter
Posey
Pulaski
Pulaski
Putnam
Putnam
Randolph
Ripley
Ripley
Ripley
Ripley
Rush
Scott
Scott
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby

Career Academy of South Bend, Inc. (also known as Career Aca St. Joseph
Career Academy of South Bend, Inc. (also known as Career Aca St. Joseph

John Glenn School Corporation
Penn-Harris-Madison School Corporation

School City of Mishawaka

South Bend Community School Corporation
Success Academy Primary School

Knox Community School Corporation
Oregon-Davis School Corporation

Fremont Community Schools

Hamilton Community Schools

Metropolitan School District of Steuben County
Southwest School Corporation

Switzerland County School Corporation
Tippecanoe School Corporation

West Lafayette Community School Corporation
Lafayette School Corporation

Tipton Community School Corporation

Gary Lighthouse Charter School Upper Academy
Union County College Corner Joint School District
Joshua Academy Inc

Sunman Dearborn Community School Corporation
Tri-Central Community Schools

Evansville Vanderburgh School Corp

St. Joseph
St. Joseph
St. Joseph
St. Joseph
St. Joseph
Starke
Starke
Steuben
Steuben
Steuben
Sullivan
Switzerland
Tippecanoe
Tippecanoe

Tippecanoe County

Tipton
u.s.
Union

United States

USA
USA
Vanderburgh
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26,917.28
15,313.59
50,000.00
16,900.00
34,917.39
34,908.25
19,412.35
14,421.20
50,000.00
31,550.88
46,413.50
35,000.00
49,630.11
35,000.00
30,000.00
11,171.00
50,000.00
20,121.50
37,464.39
35,000.00

11,360.24
21,811.51
46,292.39
50,000.00
27,413.11
32,124.01
24,022.71
25,000.00
28,000.00
50,000.00
16,103.67
50,000.00
49,292.50
22,575.00
50,000.00

2,000.00
34,843.00
17,224.00
50,000.00



South Vermillion Community School Corporation

Vigo County School Corporation

Metropolitan School District of Wabash County
Wabash City Schools

Metropolitan School District of Warren County
Warrick County School Corporation

Salem Community Schools

West Washington School Corporation

East Washington School Corporation

Nettle Creek School Corporation

Northeastern Wayne Schools

Richmond Community Schools

Western Wayne Schools

Bluffton-Harrison Metropolitan School District

Northern Wells Community Schools

North White School Corporation

Twin Lakes School Corporation

Smith-Green Community Schools

Vermillion
Vigo
Wabash
Wabash
Warren
Warrick
Washington
Washington
Washington
Wayne
Wayne
Wayne
Wayne
Wells

Wells

White
White and Carroll
Whitley
TOTAL:

50,000.00
39,584.24
31,314.00
6,175.00
30,000.00
33,042.69
28,000.00
7,356.55
50,000.00
7,040.25
50,000.00
35,000.00
30,000.00
25,864.25
22,650.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
7,958,281.97



