School	County	Total A	ward
Adams Central Community Schools	Adams	\$	48,515.50
North Adams Community School Corporation	Adams	\$	27,364.62
South Adams Schools	Adams	\$	31,000.00
East Allen County Schools	Allen	\$	50,000.00
Fort Wayne Community Schools	Allen	\$	50,000.00
Northwest Allen County Schools	Allen	\$	50,000.00
Bartholomew Consolidated School Corporation	Bartholomew	\$	49,367.68
Benton Community School Corporation	Benton	\$	50,000.00
Blackford County Schools	Blackford	\$	24,987.50
Western Boone County Community School District	Boone	\$	33,000.00
Zionsville Community Schools	Boone	\$	38,802.66
Brown County School Corporation	Brown	\$	50,000.00
Delphi Community School Corporation	Carroll	\$	50,000.00
Carroll Consolidated School Corporation	Carroll	\$	11,899.42
Logansport Community School Corporation	Cass	\$	-
Pioneer Regional School Corporation	Cass	\$	31,605.46
Southeastern School Corporation	Cass	\$	28,394.00
Greater Clark County Schools	Clark	\$	44,543.37
West Clark Community Schools	Clark	\$	-
Clay Community Schools	Clay	\$	26,816.22
Clinton Central School Corporation	Clinton	\$	12,709.33
Clinton Prairie School Corporation	Clinton	\$	28,602.00
Communtiy Schools of Frankfort	Clinton	\$	50,000.00
Rossville Consolidated School District	Clinton	\$	49,545.00
Crawford County Community School Corporation	Crawford	\$	-
Barr-Reeve Community Schools, Inc.	Daviess	\$	-
North Daviess Community Schools	Daviess	\$	19,811.92
Washington Community Schools	Daviess	\$	25,000.00
South Dearborn Community School Corporation	Dearborn	\$	49,990.60
Lawrenceburg Community School Corporation	Dearborn County	\$	50,000.00
Decatur County Community Schools	Decatur	\$	-
Greensburg Community School Corporation	Decatur	\$	50,000.00
DeKalb County Eastern Community School District	DeKalb	\$	50,000.00
Garrett-Keyser-Butler Community School District	DeKalb	\$	50,000.00
Dekalb County Central United School Corporation	DeKalb (17)	\$	50,000.00
Ball State University (for the benefit of Burris Laboratory Scho		\$	15,000.00
Ball State University, Indiana Academy for Science, Mathemat		\$	9,712.44
Daleville Community Schools	Delaware	\$	34,510.00
Delaware Community School Corporation	Delaware	\$ \$	49,831.29
Liberty-Perry Community School Corporation	Delaware	Ş	8,339.25
Muncie Community Schools	Delaware	\$	50,000.00
Yorktown Community School Corporation	Delaware	\$	48,891.16
Greater Jasper Consolidated Schools	Dubois	\$	21,518.58
Northeast Dubois County School Corporation	Dubois	\$	35,000.00
Southeast Dubois County School Corporation	Dubois	\$	17,186.00
Southwest Dubois County School Corporation	Dubois	\$	-

Baugo Community Schools	Elkhart	\$	25,000.00
Concord Community Schools	Elkhart	\$	
Elkhart Community Schools	Elkhart	\$	50,000.00
Fairfield Community Schools	Elkhart	\$	49,757.92
Goshen Community Schools	Elkhart	\$	16,000.00
Wa-Nee Community Schools	Elkhart	\$	50,000.00
Attica Consolidated School Corporation	Fountain	\$	, 34,547.44
Southeast Fountain School Corporation	Fountain	\$	35,990.00
Franklin County Community School Corporation	Franklin	\$	33,628.35
Batesville Community School Corporation	Franklin/Ripley	\$	10,714.83
Rochester Community School Corporation	Fulton	\$	50,000.00
North Gibson School Corporation	Gibson	\$	50,000.00
South Gibson School Corporation	Gibson	\$	50,000.00
Bloomfield School District	Greene	\$	-
Eastern Greene Schools	Greene	\$	22,373.25
Linton-Stockton School Corporation	Greene	\$	50,000.00
Metropolitan School District of Shakamak	Greene	\$	7,584.86
White River Valley School District	Greene		-
Carmel Clay Schools	Hamilton	\$ \$	50,000.00
Hamilton Heights School Corporation	Hamilton	\$	50,000.00
Hamilton Southeastern Schools	Hamilton	\$	50,000.00
Montessori Academy at Geist, Inc. dba Geist Montessori Acad		\$	-
Sheridan Community School Corporation	Hamilton	\$	50,000.00
Westfield-Washington Schools	Hamilton	\$	50,000.00
Noblesville Schools	Hamilton County	\$	50,000.00
Community School Corporation of Eastern Hancock County	, Hancock	\$	5,471.87
Community School Corporation of Southern Hancock County	Hancock	\$	, 50,000.00
Greenfield-Central Community School Corporation	Hancock	\$	50,000.00
Mount Vernon Community School Corporation	Hancock	\$	-
South Harrison Community School Corporation	Harrison	\$	50,000.00
Avon Community School Corporation	Hendricks	\$	47,338.20
Brownsburg Community School Corporation	Hendricks	\$	50,000.00
Danville Community School Corporation	Hendricks	\$	34,589.00
Mill Creek Community School Corporation	Hendricks	\$	49,947.35
North West Hendricks Schools	Hendricks	\$	50,000.00
Blue River Valley School Corporation	Henry	\$	7,344.00
Charles A Beard Memorial School Corporation	Henry	\$	49,997.50
New Castle Community School Corporation	Henry	\$	24,997.91
Shenandoah School Corporation	Henry	\$	50,000.00
South Henry School Corporation	Henry	\$	9,040.50
Eastern Howard School Corporation	Howard	\$	27,204.87
Kokomo School Corporation	Howard	\$	40,000.00
Northwestern School Corporation	Howard	\$	30,097.57
Taylor Community School Corporation	Howard	\$	50,000.00
Western School Corporation	Howard	\$	22,832.07
Huntington County Community School Corporation	Huntington	\$	43,693.00
Brownstown Central Community School Corporation	Jackson	\$	30,150.00

Seymour Community School Corporation	Jackson	\$	50,000.00
Kankakee Valley School Corporation	Jasper	\$	49,360.75
Rensselaer Central School Corporation	Jasper	\$	29,413.00
Jay School Corporation	Jay County	\$	, 17,500.00
, Madison Consolidated Schools	Jefferson	\$	50,000.00
Southwestern-Jefferson County Consolidated School Corporat		\$	50,000.00
Jennings County School Corporation	Jennings	\$	, 27,454.26
Center Grove Community School Corporation	Johnson	\$	50,000.00
Clark Pleasant Community School Corporation	Johnson	\$	, _
Franklin Community School Corporation	Johnson	\$	5,494.94
Nineveh-Hensley-Jackson United School Corporation	Johnson and Morgan	\$	36,500.40
North Knox School Corporation	Knox	\$	50,000.00
South Knox Schoool Corporation	Knox	\$	, 12,298.81
Vincennes Community School Corporation	Knox	\$	50,000.00
Tippecanoe Valley School Corporation	Kosciusko	\$	, 29,103.97
Warsaw Community Schools	Kosciusko	\$	50,000.00
Wawasee Community School Corporation	Kosciusko	\$	50,000.00
Whitko Community School Corporation	Kosciusko	\$	21,419.39
Lakeland School Corporation	LaGrange	\$	50,000.00
Prairie Heights Community School Corporation	LaGrange	\$	49,947.95
Westview School Corporation	LaGrange	\$	14,494.00
Charter School of the Dunes	Lake		17,289.92
East Chicago Lighthouse	Lake	\$ \$	-
Gary Lighthouse College Prep Academy	Lake	\$	_
Griffith Public Schools	Lake	\$	50,000.00
Hanover Community School Corporation	Lake	\$	44,937.00
Lake Central School Corporation	Lake	\$	27,200.50
Lake Ridge Schools	Lake	\$	50,000.00
Lake Station Community Schools	Lake		40,075.62
Merrillville Community Schools	Lake	\$ \$	50,000.00
River Forest Community School Corporation	Lake	\$	28,282.00
School City of Hammond	Lake	\$	50,000.00
School City of Hobart	Lake	\$	36,000.00
School City of Whiting	Lake	\$	39,098.24
School Town of Highland	Lake	\$	50,000.00
School Town of Munster	Lake	\$	50,000.00
Tri-Creek School Corporation	Lake		45,446.50
LaPorte Community School Corporation	LaPorte	\$ \$	50,000.00
Metropolitan School District of New Durham Township	LaPorte	\$	22,356.36
South Central Community School Corporation	LaPorte	\$	15,579.37
New Prairie United School Corporation	LaPorte/St.Joseph	\$	30,000.00
Anderson Community School Corporation	Madison	\$	50,000.00
Elwood Community School Corporation	Madison	\$	10,000.00
Frankton-Lapel Community Schools	Madison		5,125.00
South Madison Community School Corporation	Madison	\$ \$	22,857.83
Alternatives in Education, Inc Marion Academy	Marion	ې \$	22,037.03
		ې \$	- )) 15105
Avondale Meadows Academy, Inc. (d.b.a. Vision Academy at R		Ş	23,154.85

		Å	
Beech Grove City Schools	Marion	\$	31,500.00
Charter Schools USA, Inc. on behalf of CSUSA at Emma Donna		\$	29,000.00
Charter Schools USA, Inc. on behalf of CSUSA at Emmerich M		\$	29,000.00
Charter Schools, USA, Inc. on behalf of CSUSA at Howe Comm		\$	-
Damar Charter School, Inc. (d.b.a. Damar Charter Academy)	Marion	\$	15,473.32
Franklin Township Community School Corporation	marion	\$	50,000.00
Herron High School, Inc.	Marion	\$	6,966.39
Indiana School for the Blind and Visually Impaired	Marion	\$	35,000.00
Indiana School for the Deaf	Marion	\$	-
Indianapolis Lighthouse Charter School	Marion	\$	34,840.00
Indianapolis Lighthouse Charter School East	Marion	\$	34,560.00
Irvington Community School, Inc.	Marion	\$	47,079.67
Metropolitan School District of Decatur Township	Marion	\$	49,849.92
Metropolitan School District of Lawrence Township	Marion	\$	50,000.00
Metropolitan School District of Perry Township	Marion	\$	50,000.00
Metropolitan School District of Washington Township	Marion	\$	50,000.00
Metropolitan School District of Wayne Township	Marion	\$	46,500.00
Paramount School of Excellence Inc.	Marion	ې د	
		\$ ¢	17,369.55
School Town of Speedway	Marion	\$	44,000.00
Tindley Accelerated Schools Inc.	Marion	\$	36,353.11
Argos Community Schools	Marshall	\$	26,049.10
Bremen Public Schools	Marshall	\$	8,816.39
Culver Community Schools	Marshall	\$	18,643.37
Union-North United School Corporation	Marshall County	\$	50,000.00
Maconaquah School Corporation	Miami	\$	-
North Miami Community Schools	Miami	\$	24,421.01
Peru Community Schools	Miami	\$	36,815.00
Monroe County Community School Corporation	Monroe	\$	39,048.57
Richland-Bean Blossom Community School Corporation	Monroe		25,000.00
Crawfordsville Community School Corporation	Montgomery	\$ \$	29,160.64
North Montgomery Community School Corporation	Montgomery	\$	49,845.57
South Montgomery School Corporation	Montgomery	\$	50,000.00
Monroe-Gregg School District	Morgan	\$	50,000.00
North Newton School Corporation	Newton	\$	50,000.00
South Newton School Corporation	Newton	\$	11,176.50
Central Noble Community Schools	Noble		27,934.56
East Noble School Corporation	Noble	\$ \$	50,000.00
•	NOBLE	\$ \$	49,081.20
West Noble School Corporation			
Rising Sun-Ohio County Community School Corporation	Ohio	\$	27,788.00
Orleans Community Schools	Orange	\$ \$	12,990.50
Paoli Community School Corporation	Orange	Ş	26,698.00
Spencer-Owen Community Schools	Owen	\$	9,349.46
North Central Parke Community School Corporation	Parke	\$ \$ \$	47,180.17
Tell City-Troy Township School Corporation	Perry	\$	22,300.21
Pike County School Corporation	Pike	\$	50,000.00
Duneland School Corporation	Porter	\$	43,303.39
East Porter County School Corporation	Porter	\$	36,322.66

Metropolitan School District of Boone Township	Porter	\$	26,917.28
Neighbors' Educational Opportunities, Inc. D.B.A. Neighbors' 1		\$	15,313.59
Portage Township Schools	Porter	\$	50,000.00
Porter Township School Corporation	Porter	\$ \$	16,900.00
Union Township School Corporation	Porter		34,917.39
Valparaiso Community Schools	Porter	\$	34,908.25
Metropolitan School District of North Posey County	Posey	\$	-
Eastern Pulaski Community School Corporation	Pulaski	\$ \$	19,412.35
West Central School Corporation	Pulaski		14,421.20
Greencastle Community School Corporation	Putnam	\$	50,000.00
South Putnam Community School Corporation	Putnam	\$ \$	31,550.88
Monroe Central School Corporation	Randolph	\$	46,413.50
Jac-Cen-Del Community School Corporation	Ripley	\$	35,000.00
Milan Community Schools	Ripley	\$ \$	49,630.11
SOUTHEASTERN CAREER CENTER	Ripley		35,000.00
South Ripley Community School Corporation	Ripley	\$ \$	30,000.00
Rush County Schools	Rush	\$	11,171.00
Scott County School District 1	Scott	\$	-
Scott County School District 2	Scott	\$ \$	50,000.00
Northwestern Consolidated School District of Shelby County	Shelby	\$	20,121.50
Shelby Eastern Schools	Shelby	\$	37,464.39
, Shelbyville Central Schools	Shelby		-
Southwestern Consolidated School District of Shelby County	Shelby	\$ \$	35,000.00
Career Academy of South Bend, Inc. (also known as Career Ac	•	\$	-
Career Academy of South Bend, Inc. (also known as Career Ac	•	\$	_
John Glenn School Corporation	St. Joseph	\$	11,360.24
Penn-Harris-Madison School Corporation	St. Joseph	\$	21,811.51
School City of Mishawaka	St. Joseph	\$	46,292.39
South Bend Community School Corporation	St. Joseph	¢ ¢	50,000.00
Success Academy Primary School	St. Joseph St. Joseph	\$ \$	50,000.00
Knox Community School Corporation	Starke	\$	27,413.11
Oregon-Davis School Corporation	Starke	\$	32,124.01
Fremont Community Schools	Steuben		52,124.01
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Steuben	\$ \$	-
Hamilton Community Schools			24,022.71
Metropolitan School District of Steuben County	Steuben Sullivan	\$ ¢	25,000.00
Southwest School Corporation		\$ ¢	28,000.00
Switzerland County School Corporation	Switzerland	\$ \$	50,000.00
Tippecanoe School Corporation	Tippecanoe		16,103.67
West Lafayette Community School Corporation	Tippecanoe	\$	50,000.00
Lafayette School Corporation	Tippecanoe County	Ş	49,292.50
Tipton Community School Corporation	Tipton	\$ \$ \$	22,575.00
Gary Lighthouse Charter School Upper Academy	U.S.	Ş	-
Union County College Corner Joint School District	Union	\$	50,000.00
Joshua Academy Inc	United States	\$	2,000.00
Sunman Dearborn Community School Corporation	USA	\$	34,843.00
Tri-Central Community Schools	USA	\$	17,224.00
Evansville Vanderburgh School Corp	Vanderburgh	\$	50,000.00

South Vermillion Community School Corporation Verm	nillion \$	50,000.00
Vigo County School Corporation Vigo	\$	39,584.24
Metropolitan School District of Wabash County Waba	ash \$	31,314.00
Wabash City Schools Waba	ash \$	6,175.00
Metropolitan School District of Warren County Warr	en \$	30,000.00
Warrick County School Corporation Warr	ick \$	33,042.69
Salem Community Schools Wash	nington \$	28,000.00
West Washington School Corporation Wash	nington \$	7,356.55
East Washington School Corporation Wash	nington \$	50,000.00
Nettle Creek School Corporation Wayr	ne \$	7,040.25
Northeastern Wayne Schools Wayr	ne \$	-
Richmond Community Schools Wayr	ne \$	50,000.00
Western Wayne Schools Wayr	ne \$	35,000.00
Bluffton-Harrison Metropolitan School District Wells	\$\$	30,000.00
Northern Wells Community Schools Wells	\$\$	25,864.25
North White School Corporation White	e \$	22,650.00
Twin Lakes School Corporation White	e and Carroll \$	50,000.00
Smith-Green Community Schools White	ley \$	50,000.00
ΑΤΟΤ	<b>NL:</b> \$	7,958,281.97